LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 2.1kW Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2026, Rev. 06)
1
P
J

*Default setting is a single address. Optionally, user could be able to assign a dedicated address per each channel via GUI and
programming tool for both DALI and DMX models.
Model Numbering
EU C O 2K1 □□□ G □ A □□
Market
Code
Constant
Current
Outdoor
Output power
2K1:2100W
Output Current
200:2000mA
i-Programming
Function
I：DALI 2 & D4i
D：RDM/DMX
Variable
A - Standard
Mode series,
can be 0~9，
A~Z or blank.
Standards & Marks
Model Number:  EUCO-2K1200G☐A☐☐
Unit Weight:   ~5.8kg
Dimensions (L × W × H): 500x152x77 mm
M
o
d
el
N
u
m
b
er
:
E
U
C
O-
☐
☐
☐
18
0
LED Driver
EUCO ARENA SPORT 2.1kW Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2026, Rev. 06)
2
P
J
Specifications
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Specification Min. Typ. Max. Conditions
Nominal Input Voltage 220Vac - 400Vac
Input Voltage Range 198Vac - 440Vac
Nominal Input Frequency - 50/60Hz -
Input Frequency Range 47Hz - 63Hz
Nominal Input Current
- 10A 11.5A At 220Vac, 25°C, 2100W output
- 5.4A 6A At 400Vac, 25°C, 2100W output
Efficiency1
- 96.6% - At 220Vac, 25°C, 350V/2A *3 channels output
- 97.0% - At 220Vac, 25°C, 550V/1.27A *3 channels output
- 97.3% - At 400Vac, 25°C, 350V/2A *3 channels output
- 97.8% - At 400Vac, 25°C, 550V/1.27A *3 channels output
Standby Power Consumption
- 0.3W - At 230Vac, Dim OFF, in compliance with Erp (EU) 2019/2020
- 0.8W - At 400Vac, Dim OFF
Power Factor